
Valentines Day 5K
Cowan's Ford Country Club
Stanley, NC
Saturday, February 28, 2015

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp
1 262 Dylan Belles 21 15 20 M 20‐29
2 235 Landon Maxwell 15 16 56 M 15‐19
3 269 Graham Sledge 23 17 13 M 20‐29
4 293 Justin Tucker 17 17 57 M 15‐19
5 249 Alex Akers 16 18 21 M 15‐19
6 225 Daniel Fricker 15 18 33 M 15‐19
7 183 Cole Ferraro 15 18 45 M 15‐19
8 301 Beck Classey 15 18 59 M 15‐19
9 280 Frances Massey 15 20 7 F 15‐19
10 296 Allen Alfaro 48 20 19 M 40‐49
11 264 Leif Rauer 43 20 56 M 40‐49
12 255 Brett Shanklin 17 21 9 M 15‐19
13 283 Mark Brooks 55 21 14 M 50‐59
14 256 Aidan Morrison 9 21 20 M 0‐10
15 271 Miller Towson 13 21 40 M 11‐14
16 294 Timothy Leaver 12 21 46 M 11‐14
17 172 Mike Finger 43 21 49 M 40‐49
18 238 Justin Rollins 30 22 1 M 30‐39
19 300 David Swaringen 58 22 2 M 50‐59
20 303 Meagan Rowles 16 22 16 F 15‐19
21 253 Blake Reed 15 22 24 M 15‐19
22 298 Blake Swanson 9 22 31 M 0‐10
23 179 Blake Anderson 17 22 41 F 15‐19
24 302 Brian Anderson 51 22 53 M 50‐59
25 290 Taylor Riley 23 22 55 M 20‐29
26 205 Marvin Melton 56 22 59 M 50‐59
27 242 Sydney Wood 12 23 0 F 11‐14
28 166 Olivia Humphrey 13 23 10 F 11‐14
29 306 Phillip Haines 43 23 20 M 40‐49
30 233 Bruce Adams 55 23 32 M 50‐59
31 240 William Wood 63 23 39 M 60‐69
32 213 Brad Fittz 39 23 43 Couples Couples
33 292 DeeAnna Clarke 36 23 54 Couples Couples
34 273 Justin Bennett 14 23 55 M 11‐14
35 239 Jeff Linson 55 23 56 M 50‐59
36 241 Jake Wood 11 24 17 M 11‐14
37 278 Conner Smith 16 24 18 M 15‐19
38 270 Landon Graden 10 24 20 M 0‐10
39 173 Jacob Lyon 38 24 30 M 30‐39
40 250 Paul Akers 52 24 40 M 50‐59
41 178 Janeen Anderson 50 25 20 F 50‐59
42 216 Ginger Danese 51 25 22 F 50‐59



43 291 Brent Robinson 37 25 38 Couples Couples
44 192 Ginger Kiselick 50 25 39 F 50‐59
45 277 Katelyn Patterson 12 25 45 F 11‐14
46 258 Sydney Kiser 12 25 48 Couples Couples
47 274 Joey Bennett 10 26 13 M 0‐10
48 197 Terry Watson 30 26 23 Couples Couples
49 284 Jim Owens 69 26 46 M 60‐69
50 304 Allison Farar 11 26 56 F 11‐14
51 248 Mara Vicasno 12 27 13 F 11‐14
52 287 Ralph Shore 62 27 21 M 60‐69
53 259 Matt Kiser 39 27 23 Couples Couples
54 174 Brianna Roberts 10 27 31 F 0‐10
55 207 Houston Stokes 25 28 18 Couples Couples
56 206 Sheldon Stokes 25 28 18 Couples Couples
57 261 Rachel Canterbury 13 28 22 Couples Couples
58 268 Lance Reid 44 28 32 M 40‐49
59 232 Ashley Luckadoo 31 28 38 F 30‐39
60 276 Cierra Patterson 15 28 41 F 15‐19
61 254 Breanna Quigley 13 28 42 F 11‐14
62 266 Caitlin Mason 15 29 0 Couples Couples
63 182 Danny Eckard 36 29 2 Couples Couples
64 267 Jaren Vanltee 16 29 10 Couples Couples
65 200 Megan Mourao 24 29 16 F 20‐29
66 195 Pam Bethancourt 58 29 24 F 50‐59
67 275 Mary Kistler 13 29 32 F 11‐14
68 289 Allison Horne 42 30 8 F 40‐49
69 176 Tom Smith 50 30 12 M 50‐59
70 285 Nikki Warlick 42 30 15 F 40‐49
71 297 Holly Andler 34 30 16 F 30‐39
72 282 Trent Wilson 77 30 45 M 70‐79
73 196 Autumn Watson 30 30 58 Couples Couples
74 214 Philip Titlestad 67 31 3 M 60‐69
75 279 Ann Haines 43 31 8 F 40‐49
76 260 Olivia Stewart 12 31 18 Couples Couples
77 184 Cathy Bianchi 58 31 39 F 50‐59
78 265 Meagan Pitzikoulis 29 31 52 F 20‐29
79 299 Toni Cruz 63 31 53 F 60‐69
80 236 Laurie Fuller 43 31 55 F 40‐49
81 224 Kim Everhardt 51 31 55 F 50‐59
82 201 Macy Parks 9 31 58 F 0‐10
83 211 Ken Fittz 67 32 16 M 60‐69
84 263 Nancy Gormally 47 32 17 F 40‐49
85 221 Ashley Fowler 10 32 18 Couples Couples
86 220 Catherine Fowler 44 32 33 Couples Couples
87 295 Barry Shearin 52 32 41 M 50‐59
88 181 Jennifer Eckard 34 32 51 Couples Couples



89 281 Ed Reed 61 34 20 M 60‐69
90 215 Natalie Sinner 22 34 29 F 20‐29
91 228 Chantel Welch 25 34 30 F 20‐29
92 193 Bill Kiselick 54 35 14 M 50‐59
93 212 Joy Fittz 40 35 23 Couples Couples
94 286 Kimberly Pressley 52 35 25 F 50‐59
95 194 Bill Thomas 52 37 3 M 50‐59
96 288 Christina Sherrill 42 37 27 F 40‐49
97 204 Mark Hovis 56 37 28 M 50‐59
98 218 Leah Nash 26 37 51 F 20‐29
99 219 Clayton Nash 28 37 52 M 20‐29
100 168 Patrick Gehrig 29 39 11 Couples Couples
101 167 Elizabeth Gehrig 33 39 11 Couples Couples
102 272 Cindy Boyd 37 40 47 F 30‐39
103 252 Paige Reed 11 42 29 F 11‐14
104 208 Andrew Johnson 45 43 3 M 40‐49
105 243 Heather Homan 38 44 9 Couples Couples
106 244 Justin Oldt 33 44 9 Couples Couples
107 169 Linda Dunn 64 44 39 F 60‐69
108 246 Margaret Hagerty 91 55 37 F 80‐100

Male Over All
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 262 Dylan Belles 21 15 20 M 20‐29 1
2 235 Landon Maxwell 15 16 56 M 15‐19 2

Female Over All
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 280 Frances Massey 15 20 7 F 15‐19 9
2 303 Meagan Rowles 16 22 16 F 15‐19 20

Female 0‐10
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 174 Brianna Roberts 10 27 31 F 0‐10 54
2 201 Macy Parks 9 31 58 F 0‐10 82

Female 11‐14
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 242 Sydney Wood 12 23 0 F 11‐14 27
2 166 Olivia Humphrey 13 23 10 F 11‐14 28
3 277 Katelyn Patterson 12 25 45 F 11‐14 45
4 304 Allison Farar 11 26 56 F 11‐14 50
5 248 Mara Vicasno 12 27 13 F 11‐14 51
6 254 Breanna Quigley 13 28 42 F 11‐14 61
7 275 Mary Kistler 13 29 32 F 11‐14 67
8 252 Paige Reed 11 42 29 F 11‐14 103



Female 15‐19
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 179 Blake Anderson 17 22 41 F 15‐19 23
2 276 Cierra Patterson 15 28 41 F 15‐19 60

Female 20‐29
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 200 Megan Mourao 24 29 16 F 20‐29 65
2 265 Meagan Pitzikoulis 29 31 52 F 20‐29 78
3 215 Natalie Sinner 22 34 29 F 20‐29 90
4 228 Chantel Welch 25 34 30 F 20‐29 91
5 218 Leah Nash 26 37 51 F 20‐29 98

Female 30‐39
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 232 Ashley Luckadoo 31 28 38 F 30‐39 59
2 297 Holly Andler 34 30 16 F 30‐39 71
3 272 Cindy Boyd 37 40 47 F 30‐39 102

Female 40‐49
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 289 Allison Horne 42 30 8 F 40‐49 68
2 285 Nikki Warlick 42 30 15 F 40‐49 70
3 279 Ann Haines 43 31 8 F 40‐49 75
4 236 Laurie Fuller 43 31 55 F 40‐49 80
5 263 Nancy Gormally 47 32 17 F 40‐49 84
6 288 Christina Sherrill 42 37 27 F 40‐49 96

Female 50‐59
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 178 Janeen Anderson 50 25 20 F 50‐59 41
2 216 Ginger Danese 51 25 22 F 50‐59 42
3 192 Ginger Kiselick 50 25 39 F 50‐59 44
4 195 Pam Bethancourt 58 29 24 F 50‐59 66
5 184 Cathy Bianchi 58 31 39 F 50‐59 77
6 224 Kim Everhardt 51 31 55 F 50‐59 81
7 286 Kimberly Pressley 52 35 25 F 50‐59 94

Female 60‐69
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 299 Toni Cruz 63 31 53 F 60‐69 79
2 169 Linda Dunn 64 44 39 F 60‐69 107

Female 80‐100
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 246 Margaret Hagerty 91 55 37 F 80‐100 108



Male 0‐10
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 256 Aidan Morrison 9 21 20 M 0‐10 14
2 298 Blake Swanson 9 22 31 M 0‐10 22
3 270 Landon Graden 10 24 20 M 0‐10 38
4 274 Joey Bennett 10 26 13 M 0‐10 47

Male 11‐14
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 271 Miller Towson 13 21 40 M 11‐14 15
2 294 Timothy Leaver 12 21 46 M 11‐14 16
3 273 Justin Bennett 14 23 55 M 11‐14 34
4 241 Jake Wood 11 24 17 M 11‐14 36

Male 15‐19
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 293 Justin Tucker 17 17 57 M 15‐19 4
2 249 Alex Akers 16 18 21 M 15‐19 5
3 225 Daniel Fricker 15 18 33 M 15‐19 6
4 183 Cole Ferraro 15 18 45 M 15‐19 7
5 301 Beck Classey 15 18 59 M 15‐19 8
6 255 Brett Shanklin 17 21 9 M 15‐19 12
7 253 Blake Reed 15 22 24 M 15‐19 21
8 278 Conner Smith 16 24 18 M 15‐19 37

Male 20‐29
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 269 Graham Sledge 23 17 13 M 20‐29 3
2 290 Taylor Riley 23 22 55 M 20‐29 25
3 219 Clayton Nash 28 37 52 M 20‐29 99

Male 30‐39
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 238 Justin Rollins 30 22 1 M 30‐39 18
2 173 Jacob Lyon 38 24 30 M 30‐39 39

Male 40‐49
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 296 Allen Alfaro 48 20 19 M 40‐49 10
2 264 Leif Rauer 43 20 56 M 40‐49 11
3 172 Mike Finger 43 21 49 M 40‐49 17
4 306 Phillip Haines 43 23 20 M 40‐49 29
5 268 Lance Reid 44 28 32 M 40‐49 58
6 208 Andrew Johnson 45 43 3 M 40‐49 104



Male 50‐59
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 283 Mark Brooks 55 21 14 M 50‐59 13
2 300 David Swaringen 58 22 2 M 50‐59 19
3 302 Brian Anderson 51 22 53 M 50‐59 24
4 205 Marvin Melton 56 22 59 M 50‐59 26
5 233 Bruce Adams 55 23 32 M 50‐59 30
6 239 Jeff Linson 55 23 56 M 50‐59 35
7 250 Paul Akers 52 24 40 M 50‐59 40
8 176 Tom Smith 50 30 12 M 50‐59 69
9 295 Barry Shearin 52 32 41 M 50‐59 87
10 193 Bill Kiselick 54 35 14 M 50‐59 92
11 194 Bill Thomas 52 37 3 M 50‐59 95
12 204 Mark Hovis 56 37 28 M 50‐59 97

Male 60‐69
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 240 William Wood 63 23 39 M 60‐69 31
2 284 Jim Owens 69 26 46 M 60‐69 49
3 287 Ralph Shore 62 27 21 M 60‐69 52
4 214 Philip Titlestad 67 31 3 M 60‐69 74
5 211 Ken Fittz 67 32 16 M 60‐69 83
6 281 Ed Reed 61 34 20 M 60‐69 89

Male 70‐79
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish
1 282 Trent Wilson 77 30 45 M 70‐79 72



COUPLES 

Place Bib Name Age Finish Min Sec Bib Name Age Finish Min Sec Team Name
Combined 

Min
Combined 

Sec
1 291 Brent Robinson 37 43 25 38 292 DeeAnna Clarke 36 33 23 54 Clarke‐Robinson 49 32
2 258 Sydney Kiser 12 46 25 48 259 Matt Kiser 39 53 27 23 Kiser 53 11
3 206 Sheldon Stokes 25 56 28 18 207 Houston Stokes 25 55 28 18 Lucy Lovers 56 36
4 196 Autumn Watson 30 73 30 58 197 Terry Watson 30 48 26 23 Watsons 57 21
5 266 Caitlin Mason 15 62 29 0 267 Jaren Vanltee 16 64 29 10 Irish Dance 58 10
6 212 Joy Fittz 40 93 35 23 213 Brad Fittz 39 32 23 43 April Mist 59 6
7 260 Olivia Stewart 12 76 31 18 261 Rachel Canterbury 13 57 28 22 Girl Power 59 40
8 181 Jennifer Eckard 34 88 32 51 182 Danny Eckard 36 63 29 2 Fight With Me 61 53
9 220 Catherine Fowler 44 86 32 33 221 Ashley Fowler 10 85 32 18 Fowler's Girls 64 51
10 167 Elizabeth Gehrig 33 101 39 11 168 Patrick Gehrig 29 100 39 11 Team Gehrig 78 22
11 243 Heather Homan 38 105 44 9 244 Justin Oldt 33 106 44 9 Homan‐Oldt 88 18


